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Chang Audrey  Collège Jean-Eudes 95 2 1 100
Zeng Grace  Collège Jean-Eudes 95 2 1 100

Cacho Mariel Sophie  ÉS La Voie 77 13 2 95
Kusalan Elîf  ÉS La Voie 77 13 2 95

Michaud-Lemieux Jeanne Collège Notre-Dame 90 3 3 90
Sun Yinuo Collège Notre-Dame 90 3 3 90

Ansorge Lily  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 4 85
Munoz-Toro Laura  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 4 85

Zhang Eline  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 6 5 84
Zhang Grace Xie  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 6 5 84

Do Kim Quy ÉS Georges-Vanier 83 5 6 83
Elahi Sabrina ÉS Georges-Vanier 83 5 6 83

Nguyen Céline ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 7 82
Tran Trong Nikki ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 7 82
Brito-Diaz Christine Collège Notre-Dame 78 9 8 81

Lajoie Danaé Collège Notre-Dame 78 9 8 81
Dillo Leeann Joy  ÉS La Voie 78 11 9 80

Sébastian Eunace Joy  ÉS La Voie 78 11 9 80
Liu Manjia École Internationale de Montréal (S) 84 4 10 79
Wu Emma École Internationale de Montréal (S) 84 4 10 79

Goffoz Amandine Collège International Marie-de-France 81 7 11 78
Hudicourt Juliette Anabelle Collège International Marie-de-France 81 7 11 78

Ok Som Suravy Collège Regina Assumpta 79 17 17 78
Bui Tran Nauy Melinda Collège Regina Assumpta 75 17 17 78

Chen Ya Ling  Collège de Montréal 68 27 17 78
Ma Ruike  Collège de Montréal Top 16 27 17 78
Lu Annie  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 85 18 18 77

Song Sophia  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 70 18 18 77
Dunac Naïla  Collège Mont-St-Louis 69 20 18 77

Laframboise Vicky  Collège Mont-St-Louis 69 20 18 77
Tchountoulova Kalina École Internationale de Montréal (S) 77 12 13 76

Zhu Sirui École Internationale de Montréal (S) 77 12 13 76
Roy Madeleine  Collège Mont-St-Louis 76 14 14 75

Sauvé Alexa  Collège Mont-St-Louis 76 14 14 75
Djedje Oyourou Cabrida Mari  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 69 23 19 70

Idrissi Machichi Zaynab  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 69 23 19 70
Buendia Quinones Zoe  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 67 28 19 70

Donneger Noémie  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 Top 64 28 19 70
Godin Naomi  Collège de Montréal 68 24 20 69

Korotkin Sayana  Collège de Montréal 68 24 20 69
Kea Chhunseang (Sophiana)  ÉS Sophie-Barat 60 30 20 69

Simeu Tala Evrarde  ÉS Sophie-Barat 60 30 20 69
Gravel Joli Vy Collège Regina Assumpta 79 21 21 68

Cheung Esthelle Collège Regina Assumpta 75 21 21 68
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Caron Midory Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 77 22 21 68
Garrote Inès Académie Michèle-Provost (S) Top 64 22 21 68
Fakraoui Feriel  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 25 22 67

Park Damhee  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 25 22 67
Carbonel Xyriel Faith  ÉS La Voie 2 66 26 22 67

Ranot Sarah  ÉS La Voie 2 66 26 22 67
Cruces-Doto Génésis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 70 19 23 66

Tran Caylee  ÉS Sophie-Barat 70 19 23 66
Davidova Izabela Georgieva Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 66 29 23 66
Quairault Océane Eva Ana Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 66 29 23 66
Jenayon Samantha  ÉS La Voie Top 64 38 25 66

Lamadora Lhia  ÉS La Voie Top 64 38 25 66
Meng Yuanni Collège Français de Montréal Top 99 37 26 60
Zhou Shuo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 37 26 60

Huang Ema Collège Regina Assumpta 2 59 33 27 59
Wang Celina Collège Regina Assumpta 2 59 33 27 59
Fan Chloe Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 58 34 28 58
Han Victoria Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 58 34 28 58

Contreras Abigail Jasmine  ÉS La Voie 2 57 35 29 57
Tavas Samantha Faye  ÉS La Voie 2 Top 99 35 29 57
Baya Sarah Josephine  ÉS La Voie 3 55 36 30 56

Matsing Sohtchi Gloria Princesse  ÉS La Voie 3 Top 99 36 30 56
Alshboul Mariem  ÉS La Voie 2 Top 99 39 31 55
Askassay Yassmine  ÉS La Voie 2 TOP 99 39 31 55

Cano Sophia Therese  ÉS La Voie 3 Top 99 40 32 54
Cawaling Gabrielle Chloe  ÉS La Voie 3 Top 99 40 32 54

Cai Liliane    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 80 8
Tang Chen Alice    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 80 8

Khelil Naila Yasmine Collège Regina Assumpta 67
Nguyen Mai-An Collège Regina Assumpta 67

Dancause Elora    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 85
Yu Isabella    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32

Carin Émilie    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 56
Doutres Émilie    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 56
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Zeng Grace  Collège Jean-Eudes 100 1 1 100
Chang Audrey  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 2 95

Sun Yinuo Collège Notre-Dame 95 2 3 90
Dillo Leeann Joy  ÉS La Voie 78 13 4 85

Zhang Eline  Collège Jean-Eudes 84 5 5 84
Do Kim Quy ÉS Georges-Vanier 83 6 6 83

Munoz-Toro Laura  Collège Mont-St-Louis 79 10 7 82
Ansorge Lily  Collège Mont-St-Louis 80 9 8 81
Ok Som Suravy Collège Regina Assumpta 85 4 9 80
Zhang Grace Xie  Collège Jean-Eudes 78 11 10 79
Zhang Elina  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 7 11 78

Hudicourt Juliette Anabelle Collège International Marie-de-France 75 18 17 78
Lajoie Danaé Collège Notre-Dame Top 32 21 17 78
Cacho Mariel Sophie  ÉS La Voie 77 16 12 77

Roy Madeleine  Collège Mont-St-Louis 69 24 18 77
Bui Tran Nauy Melinda Collège Regina Assumpta 67 27 18 77

Elahi Sabrina ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 12 13 76
Dancause Elora  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 14 14 75
Nguyen Céline ÉS Georges-Vanier 77 15 15 74
Goffoz Amandine Collège International Marie-de-France 81 8 16 73

Liu Manjia École Internationale de Montréal (S) 68 26 19 70
Kusalan Elîf  ÉS La Voie 66 32 19 70

Wu Emma École Internationale de Montréal (S) 74 19 20 69
Buendia Quinones Zoe  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 66 29 20 69

Ma Ruike  Collège de Montréal 76 17 21 68
Caron Midory Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 70 22 21 68

Laframboise Vicky  Collège Mont-St-Louis 69 23 22 67
Tchountoulova Kalina École Internationale de Montréal (S) 67 28 22 67

Dunac Naïla  Collège Mont-St-Louis 68 25 23 66
Brito-Diaz Christine Collège Notre-Dame 66 30 23 66
Sébastian Eunace Joy  ÉS La Voie 66 33 25 66

Marroquin Zeta Natalie Yvette  ÉS La Voie 2 60 38 25 66
Jenayon Samantha  ÉS La Voie 58 45 25 66

Meng Yuanni Collège Français de Montréal 55 55 25 66
Garrote Inès Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 73 20 24 65
Cheung Esthelle Collège Regina Assumpta 66 31 24 65
Djedje Oyourou Cabrida Mari  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 60 37 26 60
Tavas Samantha Faye  ÉS La Voie 2 58 46 26 60
Fan Chloe Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 57 50 26 60

Simeu Tala Evrarde  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 56 26 60
Michaud-Lemieux Jeanne Collège Notre-Dame 60 36 27 59

Godin Naomi  Collège de Montréal 59 39 27 59
Song Sophia  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 59 40 27 59

Lu Annie  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 58 43 27 59
Chen Ya Ling  Collège de Montréal 60 35 28 58

Fakraoui Feriel  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 49 28 58
Cruces-Doto Génésis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 56 53 28 58

RÉSULTATS - TOURNOI #5 - BENJAMIN - 17 Janvier 2026

SIMPLE FÉMININ - 79 Joueuses présentes
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Korotkin Sayana  Collège de Montréal 53 63 28 58
Denie Laura Collège International Marie-de-France 65 34 29 57

Idrissi Machichi Zaynab  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 56 54 29 57
Quairault Océane Eva Ana Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 55 57 29 57
Carbonel Xyriel Faith  ÉS La Voie 2 54 61 29 57

Tran Trong Nikki ÉS Georges-Vanier 59 42 30 56
Khelil Naila Yasmine Collège Regina Assumpta 58 44 30 56
Gravel Joli Vy Collège Regina Assumpta 57 48 30 56

Trottier Simone  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 56 51 30 56
Sauvé Alexa  Collège Mont-St-Louis 59 41 31 55

Donneger Noémie  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 57 47 31 55
Zhu Sirui École Internationale de Montréal (S) 56 52 31 55
Xu You ÉS Saint-Henri 54 59 31 55

Laplante Léa  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 74 33 55
Lamadora Lhia  ÉS La Voie Top 64 76 33 55

Wang Celina Collège Regina Assumpta 2 54 58 32 54
Park Damhee  ÉS Sophie-Barat 54 60 32 54

Davidova Izabela Georgieva Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 54 62 32 54
Zhou Shuo Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 72 34 54
Kea Chhunseang (Sophiana)  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 64 75 34 54

Zacharakis Konstantina Collège Français de Montréal 52 66 35 53
Tran Caylee  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 64 77 35 53

Alshboul Mariem  ÉS La Voie 2 Top 99 78 36 52
Cano Sophia Therese  ÉS La Voie 3 Top 99 80 36 52

Huang Ema Collège Regina Assumpta 2 51 68 37 51
Askassay Yassmine  ÉS La Voie 2 Top 99 79 37 51
Contreras Abigail Jasmine  ÉS La Voie 2 53 65 38 50

Matsing Sohtchi Gloria Princesse  ÉS La Voie 3 49 70 38 50
Cawaling Gabrielle Chloe  ÉS La Voie 3 52 67 39 49

Baya Sarah Josephine  ÉS La Voie 3 49 69 39 49
Han Victoria Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 48 71 40 48

Pastor Sophie  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 73 40 48
Yu Isabella    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55

Carin Émilie    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 51
Doutres Émilie    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 50
Nguyen Mai-An Collège Regina Assumpta 55
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Lu Felix M  Collège Jean-Eudes 83 6 1 100
Zeng Grace F  Collège Jean-Eudes 83 6 1 100
Cang Sou Winston M Collège Regina Assumpta 84 5 2 95

Ok Som Suravy F Collège Regina Assumpta 84 5 2 95
Zhang Eline F  Collège Jean-Eudes 95 2 3 90
Chen Kevin M  Collège Jean-Eudes Top 16 2 3 90

Ansorge Lily F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 4 85
Quinn Thomas M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 4 85
Chang Audrey F  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 5 84
Zhao Louis Shilin M  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 5 84

Turcotte Émile M  Collège Jean-Eudes 79 9 6 83
Zhang Grace Xie F  Collège Jean-Eudes 79 9 6 83

Lamalle Liâm M Collège Regina Assumpta 78 10 7 82
Bui Tran Nauy Melinda F Collège Regina Assumpta 78 10 7 82

Dancause Elora F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 13 8 81
Laurin Marc-André M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 13 8 81

Michaud-Lemieux Jeanne F Collège Notre-Dame 78 11 9 80
Tarrab Maxime M Collège Notre-Dame Top 16 11 9 80

Wu Emma F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 80 8 10 79
Tan Zimo M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 80 8 10 79

Isobal Lance Mattheus M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 77 15 11 78
Liu Manjia F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 77 15 11 78

Hudicourt Juliette Anabelle F Collège International Marie-de-France 73 21 17 78
Soulhol Clément M Collège International Marie-de-France - 21 17 78
Zhang Elina F  Collège Jean-Eudes 68 26 17 78

Lin William M  Collège Jean-Eudes 68 26 17 78
Cousseau Mathieu M Collège Notre-Dame 78 12 12 77

Lajoie Danaé F Collège Notre-Dame Top 32 12 12 77
Cai Alexander M  ÉS La Voie 78 17 18 77

Cacho Mariel Sophie F  ÉS La Voie Top 32 17 18 77
Cheung Esthelle F Collège Regina Assumpta 68 27 18 77
Kuhonta Keisuke Ignacio M Collège Regina Assumpta 68 27 18 77
Huynh James M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 81 7 13 76

Munoz-Toro Laura F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 81 7 13 76
Chen Hanzhong M  Collège de Montréal 76 16 14 75
Ma Ruike F  Collège de Montréal 76 16 14 75
Roy Madeleine F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 85 4 15 74
Keu Ryan M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 85 4 15 74

Rivest Arnaud M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 77 14 16 73
Buendia Quinones Zoe F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 77 14 16 73

Gravel Joli Vy F Collège Regina Assumpta 69 24 19 70
Wilhelm Tom Arie M Collège Regina Assumpta 69 24 19 70

Brito-Diaz Christine F Collège Notre-Dame 67 31 19 70
Wiegand Dylan M Collège Notre-Dame Top 32 31 19 70
Nguyen Céline F ÉS Georges-Vanier 74 20 20 69

Dubé-Rioux Tristan M ÉS Georges-Vanier 74 20 20 69
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Suon William M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 67 30 20 69
Song Sophia F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 30 20 69

Tran Trong Nikki F ÉS Georges-Vanier 60 19 21 68
Xu Tim M ÉS Georges-Vanier 75 19 21 68

Zhang Allen M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 28 21 68
Pastor Sophie F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 67 28 21 68

Do Kim Quy F ÉS Georges-Vanier 75 18 22 67
Bélanger-Lavoie Hubert M ÉS Georges-Vanier 60 18 22 67

Denie Laura F Collège International Marie-de-France 66 32 22 67
Philips Martin M Collège International Marie-de-France 66 32 22 67
Uddin Muntasir M ÉS Georges-Vanier 70 23 23 66
Elahi Sabrina F ÉS Georges-Vanier 70 23 23 66

Tchountoulova Kalina F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 69 25 23 66
Stéphenne Ulysse M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 69 25 23 66

Goffoz Amandine F Collège International Marie-de-France 65 38 25 66
Duhoux Aurélien M Collège International Marie-de-France - 38 25 66

Cruces-Doto Génésis F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 45 25 66
Dubois Maximilien M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 45 25 66

Sébastian Eunace Joy F  ÉS La Voie 58 50 25 66
Skliarov Kostiantyn M  ÉS La Voie 58 50 25 66

Zhou Shuo F Collège Français de Montréal Top 64 64 25 66
Li Dongpeng M Collège Français de Montréal Top 99 64 25 66

Grassick Julien M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 70 22 24 65
Laframboise Vicky F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 70 22 24 65

Tran Caylee F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 35 26 60
Gonzalez Alexis M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 35 26 60

Chen Jiuyan M Collège Français de Montréal 60 39 26 60
Meng Yuanni F Collège Français de Montréal 60 39 26 60

Francoeur Arthur M Collège Regina Assumpta 60 41 26 60
Khelil Naila Yasmine F Collège Regina Assumpta 60 41 26 60

Simeu Tala Evrarde F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 53 26 60
Roy Féréol Ares M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 53 26 60

Heurtelou Charles-Olivier M Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 65 37 27 59
Caron Midory F Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 65 37 27 59
Sauvé Alexa F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 60 40 27 59

Brunelle Arthur M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 60 40 27 59
Zhu Sirui F École Internationale de Montréal (S) Top 32 42 27 59

Zhang Herman M École Internationale de Montréal (S) - 42 27 59
Park Damhee F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 46 27 59

Hadid Samy M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 46 27 59
Ohnona Jérôme M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 66 34 28 58
Dunac Naïla F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 66 34 28 58

Désilets Hugo M  Collège de Montréal 59 43 28 58
Godin Naomi F  Collège de Montréal 59 43 28 58
Martin Gabriel M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 58 48 28 58

Donneger Noémie F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 58 48 28 58
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Tavas Samantha Faye F  ÉS La Voie 2 55 61 28 58
Messaoud Rayan Yasser M  ÉS La Voie 2 - 61 28 58

Rock Akshayan M  ÉS La Voie 66 36 29 57
Lamadora Lhia F  ÉS La Voie Top 64 36 29 57

Siméon Noah M  Collège de Montréal 57 51 29 57
Chen Ya Ling F  Collège de Montréal 57 51 29 57

Boucher Élie M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 56 57 29 57
Idrissi Machichi Zaynab F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 56 57 29 57

Zacharakis Konstantina F Collège Français de Montréal 55 58 29 57
Brûlé De Monpezat Rémi M Collège Français de Montréal 55 58 29 57

Laplante Léa F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 66 33 30 56
Poulin Olivier M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 33 30 56

Xu You F ÉS Saint-Henri 59 44 30 56
Wang Yuxiang M ÉS Saint-Henri 59 44 30 56

Garrote Inès F Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 58 47 30 56
Sun Pengzhi M Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 58 47 30 56

Marroquin Zeta Natalie Yvette F  ÉS La Voie 2 57 54 30 56
Barua Sriraj M  ÉS La Voie 2 50 54 30 56

Fakraoui Feriel F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 52 31 55
Dulude-Dupuis Quentin M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 52 31 55

Askassay Yassmine F  ÉS La Voie 2 50 55 31 55
Obregon Gian Ernest M  ÉS La Voie 2 57 55 31 55
Trottier Simone F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 56 56 31 55

Tremblay Jules M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 Top 64 56 31 55
Chantha Hugo M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 55 59 31 55
Djedje Oyourou Cabrida Mari F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 55 59 31 55
Huang Ema F Collège Regina Assumpta 2 58 49 32 54

Liu Jayden M Collège Regina Assumpta 2 58 49 32 54
Carbonel Xyriel Faith F  ÉS La Voie 2 54 60 32 54
Montero Reymer M  ÉS La Voie 2 55 60 32 54

De La Boursodière Alexis M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 51 62 32 54
Kea Chhunseang (Sophiana) F  ÉS Sophie-Barat - 62 32 54

Tang Chen Alice F    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 29
Zhang Lucas M    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 16 29

Sebaï-Cardinal Elyes M    Collège de Montréal Top 64 63
Korotkin Sayana F    Collège de Montréal Top 99 63

Matsing Sohtchi Gloria Princesse F    ÉS La Voie 3 49
Job Silesh Aishwal M    ÉS La Voie 3 49
Alshboul Mariem F    ÉS La Voie 2 Top 99

Palasubramanian Rajevan M    ÉS La Voie 2 54
Zhou Bryan M    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 56

F    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 56
Guerra Euhann Kurby M  ÉS La Voie 53

Jenayon Samantha F  ÉS La Voie 53
Andes Francis Caleb M    ÉS La Voie 3 52

Cawaling Gabrielle Chloe F    ÉS La Voie 3 Top 99
Sun Yinuo F Collège Notre-Dame 82

Schock Oliver M Collège Notre-Dame Top 16
Ma Andy M Collège Regina Assumpta 55

Nguyen Mai-An F Collège Regina Assumpta 55
Wang Celina F Collège Regina Assumpta 2 56

Verdon Louis M Collège Regina Assumpta 2 56
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Cang Sou Winston Collège Regina Assumpta 84 4 1 100
Cai Alexander  ÉS La Voie 90 2 2 95

Wilhelm Tom Arie Collège Regina Assumpta 95 1 3 90
Chen Kevin  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 6 4 85

Lu Felix  Collège Jean-Eudes 78 10 5 84
Zhao Louis Shilin  Collège Jean-Eudes 78 12 6 83
Lin William  Collège Jean-Eudes 79 9 7 82

Kuhonta Keisuke Ignacio Collège Regina Assumpta 77 14 8 81
Tarrab Maxime Collège Notre-Dame Top 16 16 9 80

Lamalle Liâm Collège Regina Assumpta 77 15 10 79
Schock Oliver Collège Notre-Dame 83 5 11 78
Isobal Lance Mattheus École Internationale de Montréal (S) 68 23 17 78

Yu Qiaojun  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 68 24 17 78
Quinn Thomas  Collège Mont-St-Louis 85 3 12 77

Turcotte Émile  Collège Jean-Eudes 70 20 18 77
Soulhol Clément Collège International Marie-de-France 66 27 18 77

Chen Hanzhong  Collège de Montréal 78 11 13 76
Tan Zimo École Internationale de Montréal (S) 80 8 14 75

Uddin Muntasir ÉS Georges-Vanier 81 7 15 74
Heurtelou Charles-Olivier Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 77 13 16 73

Huynh James  Collège Mont-St-Louis 75 18 19 70
Laurin Marc-André  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 66 28 19 70
Wang Yuxiang ÉS Saint-Henri Top 16 17 20 69

Bélanger-Lavoie Victor ÉS Georges-Vanier 74 19 20 69
Dubé-Rioux Tristan ÉS Georges-Vanier 69 22 21 68
Cousseau Mathieu Collège Notre-Dame 66 29 21 68
Duhoux Aurélien Collège International Marie-de-France 67 25 22 67
Grassick Julien  Collège Mont-St-Louis 67 26 22 67

Keu Ryan  Collège Mont-St-Louis 69 21 23 66
Zhang Allen  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 31 23 66

Shi Kevin  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 60 37 25 66
Roy Féréol Ares  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 56 25 66

Dubois Maximilien  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 58 25 66
Guerrera Raphaël  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 55 59 25 66

Xu Tim ÉS Georges-Vanier 66 32 24 65
Suon William  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 65 34 26 60
Rock Akshayan  ÉS La Voie 60 35 26 60
Wang Haoran Collège Regina Assumpta 2 57 48 26 60

Boucher Élie  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 Top 64 61 26 60
Siméon Noah  Collège de Montréal 59 40 27 59
Lefèvre Augustin Collège International Marie-de-France 57 47 27 59

Wiegand Dylan Collège Notre-Dame 56 51 27 59
Philips Martin Collège International Marie-de-France 56 53 27 59

Jia Alex Collège Notre-Dame 65 33 28 58
Rivest Arnaud  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 58 42 28 58

Bélanger-Lavoie Hubert ÉS Georges-Vanier 58 43 28 58
Chen Jiuyan Collège Français de Montréal 58 45 28 58

Hancco Latreille Thomas  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 60 38 29 57
Stéphenne Ulysse École Internationale de Montréal (S) 59 41 29 57
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Ohnona Jérôme  Collège Mont-St-Louis 58 44 29 57
Brunelle Arthur  Collège Mont-St-Louis 56 50 29 57
Martin Gabriel  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 60 36 30 56

Ma Andy Collège Regina Assumpta 57 46 30 56
André Martin Collège International Marie-de-France 57 49 30 56

Nguyen-Thach Alexis  ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 55 55 30 56
Sangaré-Fuentes Noa Adam  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 59 39 31 55

Doebbel Hong Ping Evan ÉS Georges-Vanier 56 52 31 55
De La Boursodière Alexis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 54 31 55

Kim Kyan Collège Notre-Dame 55 57 31 55
Skliarov Kostiantyn  ÉS La Voie 54 66 33 55
Chantha Hugo  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 53 68 33 55

Lang Ziyue Académie Michèle-Provost (S) Top 64 60 32 54
Obregon Gian Ernest  ÉS La Voie 2 51 72 32 54

Hadid Samy  ÉS Sophie-Barat 51 73 34 54
Brender Saul  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 50 75 34 54

Francoeur Arthur Collège Regina Assumpta 54 65 35 53
Tremblay Jules  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 50 74 35 53

Kim Yeha  ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 54 67 36 52
Dulude-Dupuis Quentin  ÉS Sophie-Barat 53 69 36 52

Gonzales-Castro Alexis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 49 76 37 51
Li Dongpeng Collège Français de Montréal 48 79 37 51

Désilets Hugo  Collège de Montréal 52 70 38 50
Liu Jayden Collège Regina Assumpta 2 52 71 39 49

Montero Reymer  ÉS La Voie 2 48 80 39 49
Lao David ÉS Louise-Trichet - 86 41 49

Fleury Charles Collège Français de Montréal 49 77 40 48
Marceau Raphaël  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 49 78 40 48

Sun Pengzhi Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 47 81 42 48
Brûlé De Monpezat Rémi Collège Français de Montréal 47 82 43 47
Palasubramanian Rajevan  ÉS La Voie 2 43 85 44 46

Zhang Herman École Internationale de Montréal (S) - 87 45 45
Messaoud Rayan Yasser  ÉS La Voie 2 - 88 46 44

Barua Sriraj  ÉS La Voie 2 46 83 47 43
Job Silesh Aishwal  ÉS La Voie 3 44 84 48 42

Reyes-Jarry Oscar ÉS Saint-Henri 66 30
Sebaï-Cardinal Elyes    Collège de Montréal Top 64

Ménard Henri    Collège Jean-Eudes 59
Zhou Bryan    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64

Guerra Euhann Kurby    ÉS La Voie 54
Andes Francis Caleb    ÉS La Voie 3 45

Le Nathaniel    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 45
Huang Jui Heng    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 44

Lambert Elliot    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 43
Iaccino-Aguilar Lorenzo Collège Regina Assumpta 2 54

Verdon Louis Collège Regina Assumpta 2 49
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Wilhelm Tom Arie Collège Regina Assumpta 83 15 1 100
Kuhonta Keisuke Ignacio Collège Regina Assumpta 70 15 1 100
Schock Oliver Collège Notre-Dame 100 1 2 95
Tarrab Maxime Collège Notre-Dame Top 16 1 2 95

Lu Felix  Collège Jean-Eudes 80 6 3 90
Zhao Louis Shilin  Collège Jean-Eudes 80 6 3 90
Uddin Muntasir ÉS Georges-Vanier 82 5 4 85

Dubé-Rioux Tristan ÉS Georges-Vanier 82 5 4 85
Chen Kevin  Collège Jean-Eudes 58 3 5 84

Lin William  Collège Jean-Eudes Top 16 3 5 84
Isobal Lance Mattheus École Internationale de Montréal (S) 84 4 6 83

Tan Zimo École Internationale de Montréal (S) 84 4 6 83
Grassick Julien  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 9 7 82

Keu Ryan  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 9 7 82
Rock Akshayan  ÉS La Voie 78 10 8 81
Cai Alexander  ÉS La Voie 78 10 8 81

Lamalle Liâm Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 9 80
Cang Sou Winston Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 9 80

Zhang Lucas  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 8 10 79
Poulin Olivier  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 8 10 79

Shi Kevin  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 16 11 11 78
Yu Qiaojun  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 16 11 11 78

Soulhol Clément Collège International Marie-de-France 68 23 17 78
Philips Martin Collège International Marie-de-France 68 23 17 78
Laurin Marc-André  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 68 24 17 78
Suon William  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 68 24 17 78

Wiegand Dylan Collège Notre-Dame 77 13 12 77
Cousseau Mathieu Collège Notre-Dame 77 13 12 77

Rivest Arnaud  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 66 27 18 77
Martin Gabriel  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 66 27 18 77

Gonzales-Castro Alexis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 60 29 18 77
Brender Saul  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 60 29 18 77
Huynh James  Collège Mont-St-Louis 79 7 13 76
Quinn Thomas  Collège Mont-St-Louis 79 7 13 76

Francoeur Arthur Collège Regina Assumpta 83 16 14 75
Ma Andy Collège Regina Assumpta 70 16 14 75

Zhang Herman École Internationale de Montréal (S) - 14 15 74
Stéphenne Ulysse École Internationale de Montréal (S) Top 16 14 15 74

Brunelle Arthur  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 12 16 73
Ohnona Jérôme  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 12 16 73

Sangaré-Fuentes Noa Adam  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 70 21 19 70
Hancco Latreille Thomas  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 70 21 19 70

De La Boursodière Alexis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 30 19 70
Dubois Maximilien  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 30 19 70
Lefèvre Augustin Collège International Marie-de-France 77 17 20 69
André Martin Collège International Marie-de-France 77 17 20 69

Jia Alex Collège Notre-Dame 76 18 20 69
Kim Kyan Collège Notre-Dame 76 18 20 69

Doebbel Hong Ping Evan ÉS Georges-Vanier 75 19 21 68
Bélanger-Lavoie Hubert ÉS Georges-Vanier 69 19 21 68

DOUBLE MASCULIN - 37 Équipes présentes

RÉSULTATS - TOURNOI #5 - BENJAMIN - 17 Janvier 2026
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DOUBLE MASCULIN - 37 Équipes présentes

RÉSULTATS - TOURNOI #5 - BENJAMIN - 17 Janvier 2026

Bélanger-Lavoie Victor ÉS Georges-Vanier 75 20 21 68
Xu Tim ÉS Georges-Vanier 69 20 21 68

Chen Hanzhong  Collège de Montréal 67 25 22 67
Désilets Hugo  Collège de Montréal 67 25 22 67

Heurtelou Charles-Olivier Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 66 26 22 67
Sun Pengzhi Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 66 26 22 67

Nguyen-Thach Alexis  ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 69 22 23 66
Kim Yeha  ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 69 22 23 66

Wang Haoran Collège Regina Assumpta 2 60 28 23 66
Liu Jayden Collège Regina Assumpta 2 60 28 23 66

Dulude-Dupuis Quentin  ÉS Sophie-Barat 58 34 25 66
Hadid Samy  ÉS Sophie-Barat 58 34 25 66

Li Dongpeng Collège Français de Montréal 58 33 26 60
Chen Jiuyan Collège Français de Montréal 58 33 26 60

Obregon Gian Ernest  ÉS La Voie 2 56 37 27 59
Montero Reymer  ÉS La Voie 2 56 37 27 59
Guerrera Raphaël  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 59 35 28 58
Marceau Raphaël  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 Top 64 35 28 58
Boucher Élie  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 Top 64 39 29 57
Chantha Hugo  ÉS Sophie-Barat 2 Top 64 39 29 57
Fleury Charles Collège Français de Montréal 57 36 30 56

Brûlé De Monpezat Rémi Collège Français de Montréal 57 36 30 56
Barua Sriraj  ÉS La Voie 2 55 38 31 55

Palasubramanian Rajevan  ÉS La Voie 2 55 38 31 55
Sebaï-Cardinal Elyes    Collège de Montréal Top 64

Siméon Noah    Collège de Montréal Top 32
Turcotte Émile    Collège Jean-Eudes 90
Ménard Henri    Collège Jean-Eudes 90
Guerra Euhann Kurby    ÉS La Voie 57
Skliarov Kostiantyn    ÉS La Voie 57
Andes Francis Caleb    ÉS La Voie 3 56

Job Silesh Aishwal    ÉS La Voie 3 56
Le Nathaniel    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 55

Lambert Elliot    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 99
Iaccino-Aguilar Lorenzo Collège Regina Assumpta 2 66

Verdon Louis Collège Regina Assumpta 2 66
Reyes-Jarry Oscar ÉS Saint-Henri Top 64

Wang Yuxiang ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99


